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Anlage
Albertviller Str. 40, 71364 Winnenden

Hallenadresse
Albertviller Str. 40, 71364 Winnenden
T 07195 942560 G 07195 3127

Sportwart/in
Nickel, Corinna
T 0151 64957636 cn@kreativgarten.com

Jugendwart/in
Klopfer, Heike
T 0173 4598355 jugend@tcwinnenden.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)
MF: Marcus Nickel
m 0151 53817387; marcus.nickel@herma.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Dobelmann, Luis
Nickel, Leon

Hartung, Samuel
Abele, Paul

R6hm, Lukas
Rauschenberger, Mika
Niedan, Moritz Benedikt
Stallbaum, Joshua
Bauer, Finn

Lucena, Leandro
Schelling, Jarin

Hirsch, Kai

Benner, Lucas
Briihler, Vincent Forero
Jung, Noah
Knauseder, Lars
Lenoci, Antonio
Luckas, Luke Elias
Mennenkamp, Mathis
Willmer, Gianluca
Rathmann, Manuel
Rieger, Noah
Rittershofer, Kai
Scharpf, Fabian
Schleif, Manuel
Schwald, Lukas
Slobodin, Max
Solunovic, Noah

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10350409
10450001
10350465
10550123
10350460
10360537
10558530
10554933
10651155
10562969
10562880
10500022
10265062
10666426
10250042
10400265
10757292
10668151
10569521
10369669
10660095
10465122
10569450
10365440
10357377
10550529
10764508
10668650

Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Urban, Tim

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR Info
LK1,0 D421
LK5,0
LK8,0
LK10,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
10901081 LK23,0
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